

MR 3054 New maintenance policy 2018

Name of Work - Repair & Five year maintenance of
road from "Spm Road to Tujharpur"

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency - M/s Vinod Kumar Mishra

DIVISION

Sampatchak

SUB-DIVISION

Payee ID - PT0069189

Measurement Book

No-7504

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Clearing and grubbing the road land					
0.41 Hect area T.M.B.P (15)					
@ ₹ 56083/w/m					₹ 25798.00
(2/2) Scarifying the earth					
Returning road					
213.78 m ² area T.M.B.P (15)					
@ ₹ 1582/w					₹ 3382.00
(3/3) Excavation for road					
in soil with					
52.50 m ³ area T.M.B.P (25)					
@ ₹ 75.69/w					₹ 3974.00
(4/4) Cost of subgrade					
and earth shoulder					
795.00 m ³ area T.M.B.P (9)					
169.50 m ³ area T.M.B.P (24)					
964.50 m ³ @ ₹ 190.21/w					₹ 183458.00
(5/5) Cost of G.S.B. granules					
neel grade road					
171.76 m ³ area T.M.B.P (15)					
@ ₹ 2562.20/w					₹ 440083.00
(6/6) Pro. 1014 or II					
82.75 m ³ area T.M.B.P (15)					
@ ₹ 374.43/w					₹ 307386.00

Continuation

364087.00
364082.00
364081.00

R-964081.0
364087
RF-364087

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/1) Pro. and applying					
298.77 m ² with T.H.B.P (20)					
298.77 m ² @ ₹ 3452.40/m ²					
298.521					₹ 109740
(8/1) Pro. and applying					
prime coat (55)					₹ 109740
359.81 m ² with T.H.B.P (20)					
@ ₹ 52.81/m ²					1900/6.0
(9/1) Pro. laying and rolling					
of dense grade concrete					
359.81 m ² with T.H.B.P (20)					
2413.625 @ ₹ 217.80/m ²					₹ 78266.0
(10/1) Pro. and applying touch					
coat (1 Rst)					
359.81 m ² with T.H.B.P (20)					
2412.825					₹ 78266.0
359.81 m ² with T.H.B.P (20)					
717.820 m ² @ ₹ 17.54/m ²					₹ 12622.0
5884.58					₹ 119250.2
(11/1) Pro. and laying					
dense bituminous					
85.95 m ² with T.H.B.P (20)					
@ ₹ 11521.85/m ²					₹ 1036390.0
85.95					₹ 1036390.0

Continuation

3968460.0
4110127.0
4110115.0

R. 4110115

BF - 4110124

RF - 3562460

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/12) Cont. of unrec'd area					
Cement concrete					
381.66 m ² area T.H.O.P. (23)					
@ 464.54 m ²					5.971925
(19/12) Pro. Road shoulder					
24.4					
590.00 m ² area T.H.O.P. (16)					
162.50 m ² area T.H.O.P. (24)					
622.50 m ²					
@ 477.00 m ²					3.6052
(19/12) Pro. cement concrete					

124.36					
186.06 m ²					
@ 4722.04 m ²					134402.00
15/23 Pro. and laying of hot applied bituminous					
coarse sand					
267.44 m ² area T.H.O.P. (25)					
@ 4753.16 m ²					201425.00
(16/14) km slow					
320					
@ 47294.78 m ²					6824
(14/16) 9800 slow					
10 m ² area T.H.O.P. (24)					
@ 4765.72 m ²					6560

Continuation

3339642.00

10443208.00

10142298.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/16	Pro. and				
	600mm equilateral triangle				
8 M ₂	weel	T.M.B.P (16)			
4 M ₂	weel	T.M.B.P (19)			
12 M ₂	@	3495.55	/m		
					₹ 41947.5

19/17	Pro. 600mm circular				
6 M ₂	weel	T.M.B.P (16)			
	@	4669.77	/m		
					₹ 28019.5

20/18	Pro. 600mm x 80mm rectangular				

4 M ₂	weel	T.M.B.P (14)			
	@	4849.50	/m		
					₹ 19198.0

21/19	Pro. boundary pillar				
16 M ₂	weel	T.M.B.P (25)			
	@	528.87	/m		
					₹ 8462.0

22/20	Planting of tree by				
	2x 2x 2x 2x				
38 M ₂	weel	T.M.B.P (25)			
	@	881.38	/m		
					₹ 33492

23/21	Pro. 446x7 10x10				
	and citrine				
2 M ₂	weel	T.M.B.P (16)			
1 M ₂	weel	T.M.B.P (25)			
3 M ₂					

Continuation

10129760

10227421

10227415

10272415 =

+ 10272421 =

10129260 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

② 9608.26/4

28829.00

Add GST + L.E (13%)

10306244

10158589

10306250 =

13798.12

1039821.00

1339812

+ 32061700

Add

10%.

S.F

(10) 121

718.00

Vide T.M. 9/ (9+14+3) (20)

11767774 =

11767853.00

11767774

1160092420

Reductio 7.99%.

940251.00

Below

940245 = 926914.00

10827529 = 1067401.00

Less Precious

8013191.00

Payable Amuf

2814411.00

2814382

266081920

2814382

sup 98